Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Graham - (1159101) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.53
1:21.90
1:22.69
1:22.94
1:23.46
1:26.13
1:26.84
1:27.06
1:27.26
1:30.75
1:31.04
1:31.92
1:32.15
1:35.70
1:35.87
1:36.98
1:39.94
1:40.40
1:41.93
1:42.22
1:42.27
1:45.66
1:48.25
1:48.39
1:48.56

1:54.83
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323
307
298
296
290
264
257
256
254
226
223
217
215
192
191
185
169
166
159
158
157
143
133
132
132
111
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Round

Date

24/1118
30/06/18
28/10/18
07/07/18
23/05/18
24/03/18
27/01/18
241117
27/01/18
25/03/17
06/05/17
22/10117
17/05/17
04/02/17
14/10/17
01/10/16
23/10/16
26/11/16
19/03/16
10/06/15
18/06/16
21/11/15
05/03/16
23/05/15
31/01/16
26/09/15

AN 144

Meet
CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS
The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018

Jersey 17th Annual Graded Sprint Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018

Rothschild Island Championships

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)

The Specsavers Meet 2017

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Specsavers Series 2017

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Rothschilds Island Championship

Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet

The Specsavers Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Guernsey ASA 100m Sprint Gala
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Venue

LES QUENNEVAIS
Guernsey

St Brelade, Jersey
Les Quennevais
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Waterlooville

St Sampsons
Guernsey

St Brelade
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Guernsey

St Brelade

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey
Waterlooville

Guernsey
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Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour
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Z.UU. 19
2:02.79
2:07.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.53
1:22.69
1:22.94
1:21.90
1:23.46
1:26.13
1:27.26
1:26.84
1:27.06
1:31.92
1:35.87
1:32.15
1:31.04
1:30.75
1:35.70
1:40.40
1:39.94
1:36.98
1:42.27
1:41.93
1:48.25
1:48.56
1:45.66
1:54.83
1:42.22
1:48.39
2:00.19
2:02.79
2:07.73

Copyright 2024

91
81

WA Pts

323
298
296
307
290
264
254
257
256
217
191
215
223
226
192
166
169
185
157
159
133
132
143
111
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132
97
91
81

Round
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20/09/14
04/06/14

Date

24/1118
28/10/18
07/07/18
30/06/18
23/05/18
24/03/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
241117
22/10117
14/10/17
17/05/17
06/05/17
25/03/17
04/02/17
26/11/16
23/10/16
01/10/16
18/06/16
19/03/16
05/03/16
31/01/16
21/11/15
26/09/15
10/06/15
23/05/15
22/11/14
20/09/14
04/06/14
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Specsavers GASA 100m

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

Meet
CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
Jersey 17th Annual Graded Sprint Meet

The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018

Rothschild Island Championships
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

Specsavers Series 2017

The Specsavers Meet 2017

Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Rothschilds Island Championship

Guernsey ASA 100m Sprint Gala

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

The Specsavers Open Meet

Guernsey Island Championships

Specsavers GASA 100m

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
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Venue

LES QUENNEVAIS
St Brelade, Jersey
Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Guernsey

St Brelade
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

St Sampsons
Waterlooville

Les Quennevais
St Brelade
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey
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Beau Sejour 4

Beau Sejour 4

Club Swam Under Level
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
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